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$4,280,000

707 NE 76 ST, MIAMI FL 33138
https://www.bravoregroup.com

NEW CONSTRUCTION. Be first to own this Italian-designed dream
home in Miami’s MiMo district in guard-gated Belle Meade
neighborhood. Expert craftsmanship down to the last detail, this
4BR/4.5BA home features 3,867 SF of contemporary luxury, 2
stories, grand entrance w/ 11’ custom pivot door, plus rooftop
terrace. State-of-the-art kitchen designed by TM Italia w/ Subzero
[…]

• 4 beds
• 5 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: AQUA MARINE

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 6253 sq ft Pets Allowed: Yes

Tax Year: 2024 Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 2 days ago Original List Price: $4,280,000

DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11707600

Building Details
Building Area Total: 0 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Pool Building Name: AQUA MARINE

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Other

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Separate Tub & Shower Room Bedroom Features:

Primary Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Other, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Other Equipment/Appliances Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Other Windows

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: Built-in Features, Walk-In Closet(s),
Other, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Other


